

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2018/168
Date request received:	17/05/2018
Date request responded to:	24/05/2018
Category:	Pharmacy
Tags:	Prescriptions, prescribed, patients, numbers, microgynon, rigevidon, levest,

Request Detail:

1. How many patients have returned to a doctor/nurse after being switched from Microgynon 30 to Rigevidon, and asked to be placed back onto/re-prescribed Microgynon 30?
2. How many patients have returned to a doctor/nurse after being switched from Microgynon 30 to Levest, and asked to be placed back onto/re-prescribed Microgynon 30?

Could you please provide this information from 1st January 2015 to the most recent possible date (in calendar years).

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.